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Exhibit C Form B-1 – Schedule of Proposed Milestones and Payments

EXHIBIT “C” FORM B-1
SCHEDULE OF PROPOSED MILESTONES AND PAYMENTS
NOTE:
This form is for bid evaluation and will not be a part of the Subcontract.  Offerors shall use the Milestone and Payment Schedules below, or reasonable facsimiles thereof, as a basis for proposing Milestones and Payment Dates for both the Trinity and NERSC-8 Computing Platforms. 

PN: Edit the Clause titles identified below to fit the Subcontract pro forma being used.  For example, Services and Architect/Engineer proformas incorporate schedule requirements in the milestone clause.

oOffThe total of proposed payment amounts for each of the two schedules below shall be equal to the Total Proposed Prices within the two corresponding Proposed Pricing Schedules (Schedule 1 for Trinity and Schedule 2 for NERSC-8) within Exhibit C Form A-1 of the RFP.
  The Offeror shall propose Subcontract Schedule Dates for each milestone based on its capabilities and resources, as well as its proposed work breakdown and time sequence. 

Any subcontract for Trinity that is awarded as a result of this RFP will be funded in multiple fiscal years.  Although subject to change, the anticipated funding stream is stated below.  An Offeror’s proposed Milestones and Payments Schedule for Trinity shall conform to this anticipated funding stream.  No such funding stream is provided for NERSC-8 because its price will be payable only upon delivery and acceptance of the complete platform.

	Trinity Computing Platform – anticipated funding stream

	
	(FY14)
	(FY15)
	(FY16)
	(FY17)
	(FY18)
	(FY19)
	

	Percentage of Total Funding
	35%
	28%
	24%
	5%
	5%
	3%
	


Trinity Computing Platform - Schedule of Proposed Milestones and Payments
	No.
	Milestone Description (see SCHEDULE NOTES below)
	Subcontract Schedule
(# of months after

Notice to Proceed)
	Payment

Amounts

	1.0
	Initial Milestone
	
	$ TBD

	2.0
	(continue as necessary)
	
	  TBD

	__
	     “
	
	 “

	__
	     “
	
	 “

	__
	     “
	
	 “

	__
	     “
	
	 “

	__
	     “
	
	 “

	__
	Final Milestone
	
	 “

	
	     TOTAL OF PAYMENTS
	
	 $ TBD


NERSC-8 Computing Platform – Schedule of Proposed Milestones and Payments
	No.
	Milestone Description (see SCHEDULE NOTE below)
	Completion Dates

(# of months after

Notice to Proceed)
	Payment

Amounts

	1.0
	Initial Milestone (Since NERSC-8 will be purchased using a Lease-to-Own subcontract, the only milestone will be delivery and acceptance of the complete platform). 
	
	$ TBD


Offeror is to identify any issues that have potential for affecting Completion Dates proposed above and successful completion of the project.  Offeror is to discuss how each issue would be resolved if it were to occur.

NOTES
� It is not required that Offerors include completion dates or payment amounts for Additional System Options (from Exhibit “C” Form A-1 Schedules 3 and 4) within the pricing of these Schedules of Proposed Milestones and Payments.  A Schedule for Additional System Options will be negotiated only if and when an Additional System option is awarded.





� The CONTRACTOR and the successful Offeror will negotiate Milestones and Payments Schedules based on the CONTRACTOR requirements and the successful Offeror’s proposed Schedules.
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